
學校名稱： 

科組名稱： 

招生性別： 

錄取人數：       名 

列印頁數：    /  

公告日期：104/06/30 

報名單位 報名單位

臺南市立忠孝國中

臺南市立永康國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立新市國中

臺南市立仁德文賢國中

臺南市立仁德國中

臺南市立沙崙國中

臺南市立永仁高中附設國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立建興國中

臺南市立民德國中

臺南市立忠孝國中

臺南市立民德國中

臺南市立永仁高中附設國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立延平國中

臺南市立金城國民中學

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立永仁高中附設國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立忠孝國中

臺南市立忠孝國中

臺南市立永仁高中附設國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立大灣高中附設國中

臺南市立忠孝國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立民德國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立民德國中

臺南市立民德國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立永仁高中附設國中

臺南市立安平國中

臺南市私立長榮高中附設國中

109學年度臺南區高級中等學校免試入學委員會印製

114307 臺南市立永仁高級中學

101 普通科

不限

109學年度臺南區高級中等學校免試入學錄取榜單

學號 學號

1060120

1060485

1060235

1060198

1060042

1060109

1060103

1060204

1060439

1060377

1060561

1060269

1060306

1060140

1060043

1060038

1060077

1065086

1060031

1060046

1060821

1060312

1060347

1060243

1060132

1060643

1060310

1060017

1060406

1060259

1060635

1060064

1060540

1060364

1060135

1060037

1060040

1060085

1060239

1060088

姓名 姓名

王予詩

王汝侒

王俊諺

王品淳

王紀堯

王翊豪

王筑萱

古婷蘭

司徒華軒

江霈柔

吳東儒

吳秉叡

吳姵儀

吳柏霖

吳若慈

吳峻偉

吳珮綸

呂宜庭

李文哲

李文晶

李岱鴻

李明軒

李珺綺

阮榮邦

周子頤

周彥均

林子渝

林育嶙

林佳欣

林佳鈴

林芸安

林俊賢

林品妤

林昱棠

林耘安

林殿哲

邱于禎

姜皓

柯乃羽

洪郁庭

〔依姓名排序〕

臺南市立歸仁國中

臺南市立民德國中

臺南市立忠孝國中

臺南市立海佃國中

個報國中

臺南市立金城國民中學

臺南市立忠孝國中

臺南市立大橋國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立大橋國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立文賢國中

臺南市立大橋國中

臺南市立大橋國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立永康國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立新化國中

臺南市立忠孝國中

個報國中

臺南市立忠孝國中

臺南市立永仁高中附設國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市私立德光高中附設國中

個報國中

臺南市立民德國中

臺南市私立德光高中附設國中

臺南市立大橋國中

臺南市立金城國民中學

臺南市立忠孝國中

臺南市立大橋國中

臺南市立忠孝國中

臺南市私立瀛海高中附設國中

臺南市立建興國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立民德國中

臺南市立永仁高中附設國中

1060088

1060060

1060206

1060107

T1090068

1060310

1060297

1060505

1060776

1060021

1060567

1060092

1060095

1060306

1065133

1060627

1060082

1060100

1060207

T1090178

1060180

1060129

1065179

1060722

1060293

1060309

1060407

T1090110

1060197

1060379

1060351

1060125

1060290

1060282

1060020

1060154

1060211

1065193

1060068

1050220

洪楷翔

韋博謙

徐子晴

徐秉均

涂子宸

涂宸瑋

翁翊凱

高維謙

張品皙

張書瑋

張楓嵐

張維呈

張維哲

張譯

曹嘉晶

許妤恬

郭沁沂

郭宗惠

郭湞晏

陳文雄

陳汝云

陳怡如

陳昕儀

陳泯婷

陳品聿

陳奕儒

陳柏諭

陳禹彤

陳渝靜

陳楷昕

陳靜微

傅泓閔

曾佩霓

曾胤瑄

曾榆茹

曾嘉宏

曾瀚陞

童娸禎

黃丞愷

黃玟瑄

110

1

109/07/08

2



學校名稱： 

科組名稱： 

招生性別： 

錄取人數：       名 

列印頁數：    /  

公告日期：104/06/30 

報名單位 報名單位

臺南市立建興國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立安順國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立民德國中

臺南市立金城國民中學

臺南市立民德國中

臺南市立永仁高中附設國中

臺南市私立德光高中附設國中

臺南市立建興國中

臺南市立民德國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市私立瀛海高中附設國中

臺南市立成功國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立永仁高中附設國中

臺南市立復興國中

個報國中

臺南市立永仁高中附設國中

臺南市立安順國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立永康國中

109學年度臺南區高級中等學校免試入學委員會印製

114307 臺南市立永仁高級中學

101 普通科

不限

109學年度臺南區高級中等學校免試入學錄取榜單

學號 學號

1060405

1060212

1065024

1065311

1065249

1065040

1060330

1060081

1060331

1060529

1060040

1060056

1060151

1060187

1060420

1060213

1060013

1060109

1060137

1060262

1060012

1060233

1060054

1060291

T1090149

1060106

1060151

1060397

1060224

1060230

姓名 姓名

黃冠綸

黃韋傑

黃婉瑄

黃惟欣

黃湘芸

黃榆媃

楊旻達

楊家旗

楊凱評

楊詠勝

楊維中

劉亮吟

劉喬羽

歐婕翎

潘巧甄

蔡呈泓

蔡宗諭

蔡頤富

鄭卉翎

鄭羽庭

鄭家熏

盧子文

賴楷棠

戴睿妤

謝亦宣

謝婷瑤

謝景睿

鍾佩芩

顏銘甫

魏子淵

〔依姓名排序〕

110

2

109/07/08

2


